
1 Yuma KAGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 12 77.62 44.03 33.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.403 3 3 2 3

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 2 3 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.453 3 2 2 2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 2 3

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.292 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.552 4 3 3 3

36.31 44.03

Skating Skills 1.00 6.677.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00

Transitions 1.00 6.427.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.837.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.757.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.927.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25

33.59

2 Shun SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SAITAMASAKAE 6 72.84 40.17 32.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.00 8.000 1 0 -1 0

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.273 2 1 0 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 1 2

4 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.281 2 2 2 2

5 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 2 2 2 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 3 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 2 2

35.43 40.17

Skating Skills 1.00 6.586.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 6.176.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.587.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 6.677.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.677.00 6.50 6.50 7.75 5.50

32.67
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3 KAO MIURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 4 65.53 33.28 32.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.57 9.070 1 2 2 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -2 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 2 2 2

5 3F 5.83 X 0.88 6.711 3 2 2 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 1

32.48 33.28

Skating Skills 1.00 6.506.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 6.176.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 6.426.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 6.586.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.586.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.25

32.25

4 KOSHO OSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 53.93 26.42 27.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F 5.30 -0.71 4.59-2 -2 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 2 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

25.93 26.42

Skating Skills 1.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.676.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

27.51
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5 MINATO SHIGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 11 52.66 26.41 27.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.24 6.542 3 3 2 2

2 3T+3T< < 7.35 -2.10 5.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 1 2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 2 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 1 0

25.58 26.41

Skating Skills 1.00 5.586.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 5.175.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.505.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.425.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.585.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

27.25

Falls:  -1.00

6 Yoshiki Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

9 49.61 23.45 26.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 2 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 2 1 2 1

21.13 23.45

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

26.16
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7 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 1 45.97 22.88 23.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.00 8.000 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz<<+COMBO << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 -3 0 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 -2 0 0 -1

5 3F 5.83 X -1.77 4.06-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

24.83 22.88

Skating Skills 1.00 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.675.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.675.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.505.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

23.09

8 Ibuki OONAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 43.17 17.67 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSSp1 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 2 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2 1 2

16.38 17.67

Skating Skills 1.00 5.176.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.755.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.085.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.255.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.256.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

25.50
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9 Kent FUKASE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KasumigasekiH.S 13 35.31 15.22 22.09 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 2 1 1 0

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 0

18.06 15.22

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.423.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

22.09

Falls:  -2.00

10 Tomoya SAKAGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 5 34.75 13.17 21.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 2 1

2 3S<+2T<< << 3.63 -1.62 2.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 1 1 2

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 -2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -2 -2 -2 0

15.44 13.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.333.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

21.58
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11 Hiroki FUKUSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 7 33.85 13.68 20.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 0 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -1 -4

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-3 -4 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -2

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -2 0 1 1

17.23 13.68

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

20.17

12 Yamato HIRATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

8 32.40 11.48 20.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 0 2 2 2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -1 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 2 1 1 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

12.08 11.48

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

20.92
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13 Genjiro SUGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 3 29.14 10.89 18.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.300 -3 -2 -1 -1

13.11 10.89

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.503.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.503.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.753.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

18.25
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